$485,000 - 1201 W Platinum Street, Butte

MLS® #30050866

$485,000

6 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,724 sqft
Residential on 0.13 Acres

N/A, Butte, MT

Built in 1923

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

30050866
$485,000

6

4.00

3

1

3,724

0.13

1923
Residential
Single Family Residence
Other
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

# of Garages

1201 W Platinum Street
N/A

Butte

Silver Bow

MT

59701




Garages Attached

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Range, Refrigerator
Has Basement Yes

Basement Partial, Unfinished

Exterior

Foundation Block

Additional Information

Date Listed July 7th, 2025
Days on Market 140
Zoning Single-Family



